
PTA 2018-2019 Calendar of Events (Tentative) 

 

August 

Date Activity Time 

Thursday, August 23, 2018 School Spirit Shirt Sale Begins Thursday Courier 

Thursday, August 23, 2018 PTA General Meeting/Movie Night 6:00-8:00 pm 

 Thursday, August 23, 2018 Popcorn Palace Fundraiser Begins Thursday Courier 

Wednesday, August 29, 2018 PTA Day for Students During School Day 

 

 

 

September 

Date Activity Time 

Friday, September 7, 2018 Last Day for Spirit T-Shirt Orders 
 

n/a 

TBD Grandparent’s Day Luncheon K-2 TBD 

TBD Grandparent’s Day Luncheon 3-5 TBD 

TBD Book Fair 7:30-8:00 am &  
1:30-2:00 pm 

Friday, September 14, 2018 Last Day for Teachers to Join PTA n/a 

Friday, September 21, 2018 Popcorn Palace Fundraiser Ends n/a 

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 PTA Day for Staff During School Day 

 

 

 

October 

Date Activity Time 

TBD Breast Cancer Walk TBD 

TBD Boss’s Day  n/a 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 PTA Day for Students n/a 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 PTA Dance #1: Harvest Festival 
 

3:00-4:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 



November 

Date Activity Time 

Thursday, November 15, 2018 Bingo Night 6:00-7:00 pm 

Friday, November 30, 2018 PTA Day: Bowling Night (Staff Only) 6:00 pm 

 

 

December 

Date Activity Time 

Monday, December 3, 2018 Begin Selling Holiday Grams  During School Day 

TBD PTA Book Fair 7:30-8:00 am &  
1:30-2:00 pm 

TBD General Meeting/ Winter Holiday 
Program 

6:00 pm 

Friday, December 14, 2018 Staff Holiday Party TBD 

Thursday, December 20, 2018 
 

Holiday Grams Delivered 
Mother- Son/ Father Daughter Dance 

 Tickets Go On Sale 
Popcorn Palace Fundraiser #2 Begins 

During School Day 
Thursday Courier 

 

 

 

January 

Date Activity Time 

Friday, January 25, 2019 PTA Dance #2 3:00 pm-4:00 pm 

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 PTA Day for Students During School Day 

 

 

 

February 

Date Activity Time 

Friday, February 1, 2019 Mother- Son/ Father Daughter Dance 
 Ticket Sales Ends 

Valentine Grams Sale Begins 

During School Day 

Friday, February 8, 2019 Popcorn Palace Fundraiser Ends n/a 

Thursday, February 14, 2019 Valentine Grams Delivered During School Day 

Friday, February 22, 2019 Mother- Son/ Father- Daughter Dance 6:00 pm-9:00 pm  

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 PTA Day for Staff During School Day 

 

 

 



 

March 

Date Activity Time 

Thursday, March 21, 2019 PTA General Meeting w/ Elections: 
Talent Show 

6:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 28, 2019 PTA Day for Students During School Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Concessions will be sold daily after school starting in September.  

*Chik- Fil-A BEEScuits will be sold weekly on Fridays starting in  

September. 

April 

Date Activity Time 

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 PTA Day for Students During School Day 

May 

Date Activity Time 

Monday, May 6-10, 2019 Bus Driver, Teacher and Administrative 
Staff Appreciation Week 

n/a 

Friday, May 10, 2019 Muffins for Moms 8:00 -9:00 am 


